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Sub Junior Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Pts    Overall  

1   Hanckel Archie *AUS   U14 M 10.50 9.10 866.67  1000.00 

Junior Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Pts    Overall  

1   Keen Elle *AUS   Jun F 8.80 9.00 1000.00  1000.00 

Junior Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Pts    Overall  

1   Hanckel Gerry *AUS   Jun M 10.50 9.90 942.86  1000.00 
2   Tayler Sam *AUS   Jun M 1.88 6.60 628.57  628.57 
3   Pohl Jackson *AUS   Jun M 6.20 6.38 607.62  607.62 

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Pts    Overall  

1   Leigh William *NZL   Ope M 15.20 15.80 1000.00  1000.00 

Men 2 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Pts    Overall  

1   Mceachan Trent *AUS   M2 6.50 7.28 1000.00  1000.00 
2   Hamilton William *AUS   M2 2.65 2.85 391.48  391.48 
3   Spackman Andrew *AUS   M2 2.10 1.00 137.36  288.46 
4   Cook Mitchell *AUS   M2 0.91 0.58 79.67  125.00 

Senior 1 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Pts    Overall  

1   Jefferay Mark *AUS   Se1 M 5.33 6.00 1000.00  1000.00 
2   Tayler Dave *AUS   Se1 M 1.60 0.50 83.33  266.67 

Senior Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Pts    Overall  

1   Bell Sam *AUS   Sen M 7.60 6.80 894.74  1000.00 

Veteran Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Pts    Overall  

1   Hanckel Lisa *AUS   Vet F 0.76 0.53 697.37  1000.00 
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Veteran Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Pts    Overall  

1   Keen Gary *AUS   Vet M 8.30 8.20 987.95  1000.00 
2   Pohl Adam *AUS   Vet M 6.25 6.98 840.96  840.96 
3   Shearer Brad *AUS   Vet M 2.70 3.85 463.86  463.86 
4   Freeman Matthew *AUS   Vet M 2.50 2.60 313.25  313.25 

Master Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Pts    Overall  

1   Harries Paul *AUS   Mas M 3.90 7.20 1000.00  1000.00 
2   Chattaway Brendon *AUS   Mas M 5.20 5.40 750.00  750.00 
3   Murray Kevin *AUS   Mas M 1.00 4.70 652.78  652.78 
4   Hanckel Ronnie *AUS   Mas M 4.25 3.55 493.06  590.28 

Super Masters Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Pts    Overall  

1   Parsons Mark *AUS   SMa M 10.00 8.60 860.00  1000.00 

Grand Master Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Pts    Overall  

1   Hutcheon Bruce *AUS   GMa M 3.45 3.75 1000.00  1000.00 
2   Scattergood Kevin *AUS   GMa M 3.55 3.25 866.67  946.67 
3   Bruce Garry *AUS   GMa M 1.80 1.83 488.00  488.00 

Sub Junior Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Pts    Overall  

1   Hanckel Archie *AUS   U14 M 1500 1800 1000.00  1000.00 

Junior Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Pts    Overall  

1   Keen Elle *AUS   Jun F 1500 0.00  1000.00 

Junior Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Pts    Overall  

1   Hanckel Gerry *AUS   Jun M 2650 3000 1000.00  1000.00 
2   Tayler Sam *AUS   Jun M 1270 990 330.00  423.33 
3   Pohl Jackson *AUS   Jun M 800 980 326.67  326.67 
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Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Pts    Overall  

1   Leigh William *NZL   Ope M 5100 6700 1000.00  1000.00 

Men 2 Tricks Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Pts    Overall  

1   Hamilton William *AUS   M2 600 700 933.33  933.33 
2   Mceachan Trent *AUS   M2 750 650 866.67  1000.00 
3   Spackman Andrew *AUS   M2 200 200 266.67  266.67 
4   Cook Mitchell *AUS   M2 140 0.00  186.67 

Senior 1 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Pts    Overall  

1   Jefferay Mark *AUS   Se1 M 480 480 1000.00  1000.00 
2   Tayler Dave *AUS   Se1 M 140 140 291.67  291.67 

Senior Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Pts    Overall  

1   Bell Sam *AUS   Sen M 1700 2000 1000.00  1000.00 

Veteran Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Pts    Overall  

1   Hanckel Lisa *AUS   Vet F 230 210 913.04  1000.00 

Veteran Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Pts    Overall  

1   Shearer Brad *AUS   Vet M 1030 820 796.12  1000.00 
2   Pohl Adam *AUS   Vet M 610 450 436.89  592.23 
3   Freeman Matthew *AUS   Vet M 170 220 213.59  213.59 
4   Keen Gary *AUS   Vet M 500 0.00  485.44 

Master Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Pts    Overall  

1   Harries Paul *AUS   Mas M 1650 1650 1000.00  1000.00 
2   Murray Kevin *AUS   Mas M 350 950 575.76  575.76 
3   Chattaway Brendon *AUS   Mas M 0 0.00   
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Super Masters Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Pts    Overall  

1   Parsons Mark *AUS   SMa M 1250 1380 1000.00  1000.00 

Grand Master Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Pts    Overall  

1   Bruce Garry *AUS   GMa M 150 530 1000.00  1000.00 
2   Hutcheon Bruce *AUS   GMa M 460 330 622.64  867.92 
3   Scattergood Kevin *AUS   GMa M 420 0 0.00  792.45 

Sub Junior Boys Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks         Overall  

1   Hanckel Archie *AUS   U14 M 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 

Junior Girls Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks         Overall  

1   Keen Elle *AUS   Jun F 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 

Junior Boys Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks         Overall  

1   Hanckel Gerry *AUS   Jun M 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 
2   Tayler Sam *AUS   Jun M 628.57  423.33    1051.90 
3   Pohl Jackson *AUS   Jun M 607.62  326.67    934.29 

Open Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks         Overall  

1   Leigh William *NZL   Ope M 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 

Men 2 Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks         Overall  

1   Mceachan Trent *AUS   M2 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 
2   Hamilton William *AUS   M2 391.48  933.33    1324.81 
3   Spackman Andrew *AUS   M2 288.46  266.67    555.13 
4   Cook Mitchell *AUS   M2 125.00  186.67    311.67 

Senior 1 Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks         Overall  

1   Jefferay Mark *AUS   Se1 M 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 
2   Tayler Dave *AUS   Se1 M 266.67  291.67    558.34 
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Senior Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks         Overall  

1   Bell Sam *AUS   Sen M 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 

Veteran Women Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks         Overall  

1   Hanckel Lisa *AUS   Vet F 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 

Veteran Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks         Overall  

1   Keen Gary *AUS   Vet M 1000.00  485.44    1485.44 
2   Shearer Brad *AUS   Vet M 463.86  1000.00    1463.86 
3   Pohl Adam *AUS   Vet M 840.96  592.23    1433.19 
4   Freeman Matthew *AUS   Vet M 313.25  213.59    526.84 

Master Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks         Overall  

1   Harries Paul *AUS   Mas M 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 
2   Murray Kevin *AUS   Mas M 652.78  575.76    1228.54 
3   Chattaway Brendon *AUS   Mas M 750.00      750.00 
4   Hanckel Ronnie *AUS   Mas M 590.28      590.28 

Super Masters Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks         Overall  

1   Parsons Mark *AUS   SMa M 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 

Grand Master Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks         Overall  

1   Hutcheon Bruce *AUS   GMa M 1000.00  867.92    1867.92 
2   Scattergood Kevin *AUS   GMa M 946.67  792.45    1739.12 
3   Bruce Garry *AUS   GMa M 488.00  1000.00    1488.00 

Chief Judge
Harries Paul

Homologator Scorer
Hanckel Archie, Hanckel Gerry, Hanckel Lisa, Harries Paul, Parsons Mark


